

PACHET 4

I.D.: 45302858

Data publicarii	24.03.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.413,87 RON - 1.413,87 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTON XEROX A4 COLOR BUC 60 0.13 7.56 1.44 2 SFOARA IUTA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 12.61 315.13 59.87 4 CAIET A4 BUZAU BUC 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 5 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 BUC 9 10.92 98.32 18.68 6 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU BUC 250 0.29 73.53 13.97 7 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 12 2.52 30.25 5.75 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 10 12.61 126.05 23.95 9 PLIC C6 BUC 100 0.04 4.20 0.80 10 PLIC C5 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 11 DOSAR PVC BUC 250 0.42 105.04 19.96 12 REGISTRU DATE IDENTIFICARE VANZATOR BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 13 REGISTRU EVIDENTA CARNETE COMERCIALIZARE IN SECTORUL AGRICOL BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 14 BANDA ADEZIVA CU SOLVENT BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 15 REPEROAR A4 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 16 PLIC C6 BUC 100 0.04 4.20 0.80 17 LIPICI STICK AMOS BUC 12 3.36 40.34 7.66 18 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 50 0.38 18.91 3.59 19 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 20 BIBLORAFI PVC 5 CM BUC 10 4.62 46.22 8.78 21 BIBLORAFI MARMORATI 8 CM BUC 10 3.78 37.82 7.18 22 CAIET A4 BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 23 BATERIE R14 BUC 3 11.76 35.29 6.71 24 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 25 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 10 4.62 46.22 8.78 26 BANDA ADEZIVA 50X45 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 27 BANDA ADEZIVA BISON BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 28 BANDA ADEZIVA DACO BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 29 CAIET A4 BUC 7 2.52 17.65 3.35 30 MINA CREION MECANIC BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 31 PIX PVC BUC 8 2.94 23.53 4.47 32 ETICHETE 33/COALA BUC 10 0.34 3.36 0.64 33 ELASTEC BANI PG 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 34 BALON BUC 50 0.42 21.01 3.99 35 ROLA FAX BUC 10 5.04 50.42 9.58
